

**RDA / CITY OF ELKO  
 BID TABULATION  
 FOR  
 Centennial Park Expansion Project  
 Date: 5/4/18**

Name  
 Address  
 City State  
 Phone No.  
 Fax No.

CONTRACTOR	
Element Construction	
197 Elko Summit Dr.	
Elko, NV 89801	
(702) 373-6254	
-	

CONTRACTOR	
Acha Construction	
1042 Commercial St.	
Elko, NV 89801	
(775)777-3575	
-	

CONTRACTOR	
KAP Mechanical Services	
809 Industrial Way	
Elko, NV 89801	
(775-738-1908	
-	

CONTRACTOR	
Remington Construction	
PO Box 1616	
Elko, NV 89803	
(775) 738-6001	
-	

No.	Bid Item Description	Bid Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount
1	Provide Traffic Control @ _____per Lump Sum.	1	LS	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 3,395.00	\$ 3,395.00	\$ 9,400.00	\$ 9,400.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
2	Mobilization and Demobilization @ _____per Lump Sum.	1	LS	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 14,054.00	\$ 14,054.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 24,573.00	\$ 24,573.00
3	3" AC Paving on 6" Type 2 Aggregate Base, Compacted, in place @ _____per Square Yards.	475	SY	\$ 54.22	\$ 25,754.50	\$ 37.00	\$ 17,575.00	\$ 43.00	\$ 20,425.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 23,750.00
4	Construct Type 1 Curb and Gutter, with Type 2 Aggregate Base, Compacted, in Place @ _____per Lineal Foot.	206	LF	\$ 27.50	\$ 5,665.00	\$ 29.00	\$ 5,974.00	\$ 38.00	\$ 7,828.00	\$ 43.00	\$ 8,858.00
5	Construct barrier curb with Type 2 Aggregate Base, Compacted, in Place @ _____per Lineal Foot.	240	LF	\$ 10.50	\$ 2,520.00	\$ 32.00	\$ 7,680.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 8,400.00	\$ 33.00	\$ 7,920.00
6	Construct 4" Thick Concrete Sidewalk, with Type 2 Aggregate Base Material, Compacted, in Place @ _____per Square Foot.	2572	LF	\$ 7.25	\$ 18,647.00	\$ 7.50	\$ 19,290.00	\$ 13.50	\$ 34,722.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 20,576.00
7	Construct ADA Ramp, with Type 2 Aggregate Base, Compacted, in Place @ _____per Square Foot.	452	SF	\$ 33.50	\$ 15,142.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 9,040.00	\$ 28.00	\$ 12,656.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 11,300.00
8	Remove and Dispose of Concrete Sidewalk @ _____per Square Foot.	904	SF	\$ 3.75	\$ 3,390.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 3,616.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 8,136.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 5,424.00
9	Remove and Dispose of Concrete Curb & Gutter @ _____per Lineal Foot.	305	LF	\$ 7.20	\$ 2,196.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 1,220.00	\$ 13.00	\$ 3,965.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 3,660.00
10	Remove and Dispose of Concrete Catch Basin @ _____per Each	1	EA	\$ 1,249.00	\$ 1,249.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 1,300.00
11	Abandon Existing Catch Basin in Place. Remove and dispose of Grate. Fill Basin with Concrete. @ _____per Each.	1	EA	\$ 820.00	\$ 820.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 1,400.00
12	Import Fill Material from City Cemetery Stockpile. Transport, Place and Compact Below Turf Area @ _____per Cubic Yard.	100	CY	\$ 43.31	\$ 4,331.00	\$ 37.50	\$ 3,750.00	\$ 16.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 5,000.00

Name  
Address  
City State  
Phone No.  
Fax No.

<b>CONTRACTOR</b>
Element Construction
197 Elko Summit Dr.
Elko, NV 89801
(702) 373-6254
-

<b>CONTRACTOR</b>
Acha Construction
1042 Commercial St.
Elko, NV 89801
(775)777-3575
-

<b>CONTRACTOR</b>
KAP Mechanical Services
809 Industrial Way
Elko, NV 89801
(775-738-1908
-

<b>CONTRACTOR</b>
Remington Construction
PO Box 1616
Elko, NV 89803
(775) 738-6001
-

13	Import 3" Minus, Random Fill Material. Purchase, Transport, Place and Compact Below Turf Area. @ _____ per Cubic Yard.	250	CY	\$ 84.58	\$ 21,145.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 49.00	\$ 12,250.00	\$ 51.00	\$ 12,750.00
14	Import 2" thick layer of topsoil in turf area. @ _____ per Cubic Yard	64	CY	\$ 79.75	\$ 5,104.00	\$ 138.00	\$ 8,832.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 5,760.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 3,840.00
15	Adjust N-9 Electrical Box to Finished Grade @ _____ per Each	4	EA	\$ 69.00	\$ 276.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 600.00
16	Adjust N-36 Electrical Box to Finished Grade @ _____ per Each	4	EA	\$ 69.00	\$ 276.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 170.00	\$ 680.00
17	Construct 18" Ø N-12 Storm Drain Pipe @ _____ per Lineal Foot.	15	LF	\$ 135.00	\$ 2,025.00	\$ 93.00	\$ 1,395.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 63.00	\$ 945.00
18	Construct Type 4R Drop Inlet @ _____ per Each	1	EA	\$ 3,142.00	\$ 3,142.00	\$ 3,126.00	\$ 3,126.00	\$ 4,600.00	\$ 4,600.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00
19	Construct 60" Ø Storm Drain Manhole @ _____ per Each.	1	EA	\$ 3,288.00	\$ 3,288.00	\$ 7,599.00	\$ 7,599.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
20	Furnish and Install Irrigation System per Plan @ _____ per Square Foot	9,300	SF	\$ 2.32	\$ 21,576.00	\$ 1.70	\$ 15,810.00	\$ 1.62	\$ 15,066.00	\$ 2.40	\$ 22,320.00
21	Furnish and Install Sod @ _____ per Square Foot	10,450	SF	\$ 1.47	\$ 15,361.50	\$ 2.10	\$ 21,945.00	\$ 1.15	\$ 12,017.50	\$ 2.40	\$ 25,080.00
22	Furnish and Install 2" Caliper Prairie Fire Crab Apple Tree @ _____ per Each	1	EA	\$ 1,241.00	\$ 1,241.00	\$ 638.00	\$ 638.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 600.00
23	Furnish and Install 2" Caliper Hackberry Tree @ _____ per Each	2	EA	\$ 1,106.50	\$ 2,213.00	\$ 638.00	\$ 1,276.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 1,200.00
24	Furnish and Install 24"X36" Reader Boards @ _____ per Each.	6	EA	\$ 1,170.00	\$ 7,020.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 10,800.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 6,000.00
25	Furnish and Install 2" Caliper Choke Cherry Tree @ _____ per Each.	1	EA	\$ 1,039.00	\$ 1,039.00	\$ 638.00	\$ 638.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 600.00
26	Furnish and Install Shredded Bark @ _____ per Square Foot	104	SF	\$ 1.25	\$ 130.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 208.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 416.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 624.00
	<b>TOTAL BASE BID</b>				<b>\$ 171,751.00</b>		<b>\$ 173,561.00</b>		<b>\$ 193,741.50</b>		<b>\$ 213,000.00</b>

NOTES:
1

NOTES:
2

NOTES:
3

NOTES:
4